Race Date
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Overall
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Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Name
Maryellen Stornant
Leah Morin
Elizabeth Anast
Kristine Kotsch
Katie Kendig
Kelly Patterson
Susie Chung
Ashley Joppich
Celeste Gates
Ra White
Rachelle Border
Holly Richardson
Rachael Zarger
Loan Nguyen
Jennifer Groehn
Amy Willing
Emily Balow
Heather Durian
Olga Garza
Larisa Ballard
Debby Mansel
Kieu Joslyn
Michelle Joslyn
Carley Schwartz
Lisa Meints
Lori Williams
Kelly Turek
Anna-Terese Losurdo
Lexie Kimball
Shannon Hannasch
Sarah Vedolich
Devon Stacy
Sharon Degraw
Andrea Hallead
Christina Melton
Mimi Patterson
Rachel Meade
Becky Nordquist
Whitney Munson
Kelley Clevenger
Nicolle Lemay
Jill Tribell
Kayleigh Nordine
Stephanie Farlow
Petra Radman
Jasmine Garza
Tracy Oryszczak

Heart Throb 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

485
303
400
412
438
422
443
444
551
448
431
509
527
502
323
557
486
442
432
517
516
420
421
488
520
411
266
473
476
414
543
490
523
507
474
423
459
460
418
419
471
417
440
515
429
428
558

57
37
23
49
47
21
28
24
31
36
46
55
20
27
62
53
19
38
49
49
61
53
18
27
30
59
38
21
27
33
29
27
48
38
33
58
31
44
30
41
27
67
27
29
25
26
33
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24:40.2
25:14.4
26:39.4
26:49.7
26:55.4
28:35.1
28:54.2
29:08.8
29:53.1
30:16.8
30:56.2
31:24.6
31:31.6
31:54.4
32:02.8
32:32.0
32:43.3
32:44.0
32:46.6
33:18.1
33:19.1
33:21.2
33:21.4
33:28.3
33:37.0
34:01.1
34:04.2
34:29.8
35:04.6
35:05.0
36:51.3
37:16.6
37:18.2
38:15.3
38:15.4
38:56.7
39:26.5
39:55.2
41:09.6
41:10.1
41:37.9
42:00.3
42:25.3
42:53.5
43:21.3
43:21.7
43:36.8

02/11/2018 12:34:34

Female

Pace
7:57/M
8:08/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
9:59/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:07/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:53/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:34/M
12:43/M
12:53/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:25/M
13:33/M
13:41/M
13:50/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:04/M




Heart Throb 5k

Race Date
February 11, 2018 Overall Finish List
Female
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Div Time Pace
48 Linda Baker 425 65 F 4 44:54.5 14:29/M
49 Bonnie Bowden 496 46 F 1 45:34.6 14:42/M
50 Whitney Ortiz 484 52 F 1 45:35.2 14:42/M
51 Joyce Dryer 493 72 F 1 46:07.8 14:53/M
52 Sharon Edgar 499 58 F 1 46:29.8 15:00/M
53 Emily Ojeda 462 18 F 1 48:58.2 15:48/M
54  Krista Meier 513 46 F 1 49:12.6 15:52/M
55 Debra Jackson 532 64 F 1 50:16.2 16:13/M
56 Betsy Steudle 498 47 F 1 51:24.9 16:35/M
57 Delee Dankenbring 522 54 F 1 52:23.1 16:54/M
58 Jessica Jorae 535 22 F 1 52:37.2 16:58/M
59 Tina Buck 540 99 F 1 52:39.3 16:59/M
60 Beth Vultaggio 447 64 F 4 53:27.8 17:15/M
61 Norma Turek 267 61 F 1 55:25.3 17:53/M
62 Mary Ann Jeffers 451 53 F 4  1:03:47.9 20:35/M
63 Chris Ferris 528 69 F 1 1:15:141.6 24:25/M

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation 2 02/11/2018 12:34:34



Heart Throb 5k

Race Date
February 11, 2018 Overall Finish List
Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Div Time Pace

1 Brayden Border 494 24 M 1 19:26.2 6:16/M

2 Upton Bowden 495 47 M 1 22:26.3 7:14/M

3 Jordan McNeilly 401 27 M 3 23:18.7 7:31/M

4  Charles Fritz 413 42 M 4 23:415 7:38/IM

5 Gordon Clark 478 62 M 1 24:141 7:49/M

6 Doug Border 430 54 M 4 25:52.1 8:21/M

7 Adam lhrig 491 30 M 1 27:37.3 8:55/M

8 Thomas Reydon 439 48 M 4 27:58.6 9:01/M

9 Rolando Garza 433 50 M 4 28:25.1 9:10/M
10 Collin Telman 445 23 M 2 29:09.1 9:24/M
11  Thomas Schupbach 470 64 M 1 29:15.6 9:26/M
12 Austin Drouare 548 31 M 1 29:33.2 9:32/M
13 Nick Portelli 449 40 M 3 29:40.6 9:34/M
14 Samson Dankert 481 24 M 1 30:12.1 9:45/M
15 Phil "'puma™ Mata 475 46 M 1 30:59.7 10:00/M
16 Glen Huett 503 50 M 1 31:04.2 10:01/M
17 Mikhail Murshak 304 40 M 3 31:49.3 10:16/M
18 Jerry Douglas 324 63 M 4 31:50.9 10:16/M
19 Jeff Meier 514 55 M 1 32:46.5 10:34/M
20 Robby Ratan 436 35 M 8 33:17.3 10:44/M
21 Charles Keith 437 40 M 8 33:19.1 10:45/M
22 Brad Williams 410 57 M 4 34:00.3 10:58/M
23 Chris Hannasch 415 34 M 3 35:05.6 11:19/M
24 Robert Subrizi 463 52 M 1 38:21.5 12:22/M
25 Sky Tribell 416 66 M 4 39:25.1 12:43/M
26 Ben Ortiz 483 51 M 1 42:00.1 13:33/M
27 Mark Richardson 441 32 M 3 42:27.9 13:42/M
28 Brian Balow 492 48 M 1 42:32.0 13:43/M
29 Dave Rainone 526 61 M 1 45:19.4 14:37/M
30 Robert Stocker 424 74 M 4 47:17.2 15:15/M
31 Harrison Hensley 510 85 M 1 49:11.3 15:52/M
32 Bill Jackson 533 65 M 1 50:15.9 16:13/M
33 Jeff Skeans 531 29 M 1 52:40.1 16:59/M
34 Dave Vultaggio 446 65 M 4 53:28.2 17:15/M
35 Andy Jeffers 450 54 M 4  1:03:09.7 20:22/M
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